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2025/26 12th round, Match #67
Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 13:15, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 12°C.

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa

2 : 0

«Rebel» Kyiv

75 Nabyt Maksym
42 Kozyr Sviatoslav
47 Markov Maksym (C)
29 Pylypenko Roman
39 Skyba Yevhenii
21 Lebid Illia
80 Ryce
20 Stepovyi Nikita
37 Fatianov Danylo
70 João Neto
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
99 Pirozhok Danylo
43 Vienik Stanislav
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
15 Lushchyk Serhii
35 Sukhomlyn Nikita
49 Lebedenko Davyd
26 Onufryenko Yehor
38 Chebonenko Daniil
14 Khodak Nikita
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
4 Kratov Mahomed
48 Motychak Vladyslav

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

94 Babiichuk Maksym (C)
97 Kapustian Yehor
35
21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
14 Harbar Hlib
7 Vlasenko Denys
99 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Bodnia Roman
10
23 Chubov Renat
9 Petrovskyi Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Bytsenko Bohdan
20 Mazur Yevhenii
3 Debelko Yevhenii
77 Hromskyi Vladyslav
95 Volkov Oleksandr
16

Coach
Doronin Volodymyr

Referee:
Polishchuk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
4th Official:
Artemenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo
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, 2025/26, 12th round, Match #67
Wednesday, 08.10.2025, 13:15, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 12°C.

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa 2 : 0 «Rebel» Kyiv
11' 9 Petrovskyi Bohdan

16 

42 Kozyr Sviatoslav 19'

70 João Neto 32'

34' 21 Stavnychyi Viacheslav

39 Skyba Yevhenii
4 Kratov Mahomed 46'

46' 7 Vlasenko Denys
95 Volkov Oleksandr

80 Ryce
18 Robakidze Hiorhi 46'

22 Riazantsev Yevhenii
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 46'

37 Fatianov Danylo 49'

54' 22 Bodnia Roman

18 Robakidze Hiorhi 55'

63' 10 
20 Mazur Yevhenii

69' 14 Harbar Hlib
70 João Neto

26 Onufryenko Yehor 72'

78' 99 Klymenko Vladyslav
3 Debelko Yevhenii

78' 22 Bodnia Roman
77 Hromskyi Vladyslav

37 Fatianov Danylo
35 Sukhomlyn Nikita 87'

26 Onufryenko Yehor 90'

29 Pylypenko Roman 90'

90' 20 Mazur Yevhenii

90+1' 77 Hromskyi Vladyslav

35 Sukhomlyn Nikita 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


